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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Colford          M4044         1/27     1:24:10     2:47:50    6:25     2:47:49
2     Drew Pope              M2529         1/23     1:30:01     2:51:38    6:33     2:51:36
3     Alexander Sutphen      M2529         2/23     1:24:44     2:57:59    6:48     2:57:54
4     Chris Brown            M3539         1/26     1:31:01     2:58:57    6:50     2:58:55
5     Philip Schwartz        M3539         2/26     1:25:07     3:01:12    6:55     3:01:12
6     Ewan Simpson           M2529         3/23     1:29:55     3:01:25    6:56     3:01:25
7     Jeffery Steen          M3034         1/33     1:33:51     3:08:00    7:11     3:07:54
8     Bud Lawrence           M3539         3/26     1:34:29     3:09:34    7:15     3:09:34
9     Ted Haskell            M4044         2/27     1:26:51     3:10:04    7:16     3:10:02
10    Kyle Heimerl           M2529         4/23     1:38:00     3:13:44    7:24     3:13:41
11    Taylor Petersen        F2024         1/16     1:38:01     3:13:58    7:24     3:13:50
12    Paul Harris            M4549         1/24     1:37:07     3:15:25    7:28     3:15:24
13    Chris Riley            M2529         5/23     1:40:05     3:18:14    7:34     3:18:05
14    Greg Loos              M4549         2/24     1:40:07     3:18:29    7:35     3:18:22
15    Dan Pinkerton          M3539         4/26     1:39:36     3:19:24    7:36     3:18:57
16    Jonathan Nelson        M4549         3/24     1:40:07     3:20:11    7:39     3:20:04
17    Paxton Bennett         M3539         5/26     1:43:50     3:23:08    7:46     3:23:08
18    Johnathan Karol        M3034         2/33     1:33:40     3:25:07    7:50     3:25:07
19    Brian Gregoire         M4549         4/24     1:41:33     3:26:16    7:53     3:26:11
20    Daniel Swanson         M2024          1/6     1:39:03     3:26:56    7:54     3:26:51
21    Kari Brown             F3539         1/16     1:43:15     3:27:07    7:55     3:27:07
22    Ben Watson             M3034         3/33     1:44:43     3:28:36    7:57     3:28:11
23    Brett Daugherty        M5054         1/19     1:43:41     3:29:53    7:59     3:28:51
24    Traci Vander Molen     F3034         1/15     1:43:54     3:31:54    8:05     3:31:47
25    Perry Dehaan           M3539         6/26     1:45:01     3:32:58    8:08     3:32:48
26    Brent Hardy            M2529         6/23     1:43:47     3:33:49    8:09     3:33:28
27    Cody Jewett            M3034         4/33     1:47:57     3:35:47    8:13     3:35:15
28    Curt Schwamb           M5559         1/15     1:48:20     3:36:01    8:14     3:35:43
29    Keena Byrd-Moro        F2529         1/27     1:49:25     3:36:20    8:15     3:36:07
30    Anna Atkinson          F3539         2/16     1:49:48     3:36:30    8:16     3:36:16
31    Allen Peoples          M3034         5/33     1:51:31     3:37:39    8:18     3:37:27
32    Robin Yamaguma         F3034         2/15     1:50:34     3:38:32    8:21     3:38:26
33    Steven Burdick         M3539         7/26     1:42:36     3:39:09    8:22     3:39:05
34    Kelsey Fitzgerald      M2529         7/23     1:48:09     3:40:43    8:23     3:39:29
35    Andrea Bonaccorsi      F4549         1/19     1:51:27     3:41:11    8:27     3:41:07
36    Brooks Slama           M4044         3/27     1:48:55     3:41:36    8:28     3:41:33
37    Stephanie Braun        F4044         1/15     1:51:28     3:42:09    8:29     3:41:52
38    Liv Fetterman          F3539         3/16     1:51:27     3:42:18    8:29     3:42:01
39    Justin Johns           M3034         6/33     1:49:28     3:42:21    8:29     3:42:16
40    Buck Harris            M4549         5/24     1:50:35     3:42:47    8:31     3:42:44
41    Stanley Hup            M5559         2/15     1:50:15     3:44:28    8:34     3:44:18
42    Robert Volmer          M3539         8/26     1:44:55     3:44:27    8:34     3:44:20
43    Josh Stevenson         M3034         7/33     1:52:46     3:45:04    8:36     3:44:55
44    Mike Deblasis          M5559         3/15     1:50:33     3:46:22    8:39     3:46:14
45    Marisa Beringer        F3034         3/15     1:53:26     3:46:35    8:39     3:46:19
46    Lloyd Hafen            M4044         4/27     1:53:09     3:47:01    8:39     3:46:38
47    Leslie Neville         F3539         4/16     1:58:03     3:47:01    8:40     3:46:44
48    Scott Buckingham       M3034         8/33     1:48:34     3:46:52    8:40     3:46:48
49    Karna Colby            F3539         5/16     1:57:33     3:47:29    8:40     3:47:04
50    Thom MacLean           M4549         6/24     1:48:05     3:48:33    8:42     3:47:57
51    John Matthesen         M4044         5/27     1:50:30     3:48:26    8:43     3:48:13
52    Patrick Ferro          M5054         2/19     1:50:34     3:49:57    8:46     3:49:29
53    Adam Kahle             M2024          2/6     1:48:24     3:49:47    8:47     3:49:43
54    Jeff Veltkamp          M3539         9/26     1:55:56     3:50:29    8:47     3:49:51
55    Connie Feist           F4549         2/19     1:52:45     3:50:26    8:48     3:50:14
56    Charlie George         M3034         9/33     1:53:31     3:50:33    8:48     3:50:21
57    Glen Anderson          M4549         7/24     1:53:55     3:50:50    8:49     3:50:41
58    Joanna Fromm           F3034         4/15     1:57:22     3:51:15    8:49     3:50:57
59    Tara McDonald          F3034         5/15     1:54:12     3:52:37    8:52     3:52:14
60    Forrest Kundert        M3034        10/33     1:41:05     3:53:34    8:55     3:53:24
61    Sarah Oliver           F2024         2/16     1:56:29     3:55:18    8:57     3:54:09
62    Andy Fett              M3034        11/33     1:53:13     3:56:08    9:01     3:55:53
63    Claudia Garcia         F4044         2/15     1:57:07     3:57:39    9:03     3:57:00
64    Robert Robertson       M4549         8/24     1:52:05     3:57:57    9:04     3:57:32
65    Kyle Thompson          M3034        12/33     2:00:46     3:58:39    9:06     3:58:01
66    Chris Essick           M3539        10/26     1:49:54     3:58:42    9:07     3:58:32
67    Tom Riggenbach         M4549         9/24     1:57:12     3:59:46    9:09     3:59:35
68    John Jamison Ii        M2529         8/23     1:41:51     4:00:31    9:10     3:59:55
69    Robert Richter         M3034        13/33     1:59:16     4:00:48    9:10     3:59:57
70    Jessica Holmberg       F2529         2/27     1:59:52     4:00:48    9:10     3:59:57
71    Dennis MacVittie       M6569          1/5     1:58:06     4:00:35    9:10     4:00:01
72    Terry Plickebaum       M4549        10/24     1:49:04     4:00:51    9:11     4:00:29
73    Christina Paxton       F2529         3/27     1:58:57     4:04:11    9:18     4:03:23
74    Ethan Matyas           M3539        11/26     2:02:10     4:04:35    9:19     4:04:02
75    John Moro              M3034        14/33     1:49:47     4:05:00    9:21     4:04:47
76    Julie Feist            F4549         3/19     2:00:17     4:05:30    9:22     4:05:21
77    Franklin Baumann       M4549        11/24     2:07:22     4:06:19    9:22     4:05:24
78    Eric Edet              M4044         6/27     1:50:23     4:06:50    9:23     4:05:41
79    Mark Berger            M3539        12/26     1:59:38     4:06:23    9:24     4:05:57
80    Marzia Benson          F4044         3/15     2:00:57     4:06:36    9:25     4:06:19
81    Andrea Corcoran        F4044         4/15     2:00:58     4:06:39    9:25     4:06:23
82    John Higgs             M4549        12/24     2:01:40     4:07:44    9:26     4:07:08
83    Wayne Flatt            M4549        13/24     2:04:16     4:07:45    9:26     4:07:09
84    Chris Calimano         M3034        15/33     1:59:28     4:07:38    9:27     4:07:26
85    Mike Thompson          M5054         3/19     1:59:16     4:08:01    9:28     4:07:36
86    Chad Spilman           M3034        16/33     2:04:17     4:10:20    9:32     4:09:38
87    Robert Hill            M6064          1/6     1:59:58     4:10:44    9:33     4:09:54
88    Michael Wessels        M6064          2/6     2:03:53     4:10:28    9:33     4:10:01
89    Dennis Hartman         M4044         7/27     2:02:17     4:10:52    9:34     4:10:37
90    Chris Stores           M3539        13/26     2:03:41     4:11:29    9:35     4:11:00
91    Cathy Young            F4549         4/19     2:03:30     4:11:30    9:35     4:11:01
92    Robert Miller          M3539        14/26     2:02:31     4:11:53    9:35     4:11:05
93    Colleen Harmon         F2024         3/16     2:05:49     4:11:54    9:36     4:11:19
94    Kristi Wiswall         F3539         6/16     2:04:26     4:12:03    9:36     4:11:22
95    Travis Elliott         M4044         8/27     2:04:15     4:11:52    9:37     4:11:32
96    Kendra Crisman         F2024         4/16     1:59:47     4:12:17    9:37     4:11:49
97    Chad Vickers           M4044         9/27     2:01:18     4:13:44    9:39     4:12:30
98    Linda Schwamb          F5559         1/12     2:02:33     4:13:36    9:40     4:13:09
99    Todd Kenner            M5054         4/19     2:05:50     4:14:00    9:41     4:13:25
100   Simone Verhulst        F2529         4/27                 4:15:16    9:42     4:13:54
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101   Daniel Nabers          M2529         9/23     1:57:39     4:15:16    9:42     4:13:54
102   Cheryl Szydlo          F5559         2/12     2:06:08     4:14:34    9:43     4:14:13
103   Chuck Shork            M6569          2/5     2:02:38     4:14:36    9:43     4:14:15
104   Randy Morman           M3539        15/26     1:58:32     4:14:43    9:43     4:14:20
105   John Tempone           M3034        17/33     2:03:33     4:16:09    9:46     4:15:39
106   Brandon Grozdin        M3539        16/26     2:02:44     4:17:15    9:47     4:16:07
107   Laura Kapustka         F5054         1/12     2:03:37     4:16:43    9:48     4:16:35
108   Rich Hayes             M4044        10/27     2:02:19     4:17:57    9:50     4:17:36
109   Sue Niezgoda           F3539         7/16     2:09:23     4:18:04    9:50     4:17:36
110   Thomas Carney          M5054         5/19     1:59:10     4:18:24    9:51     4:17:50
111   Bill Hodge             M7074          1/2     2:09:57     4:18:10    9:51     4:17:57
112   Nels Spence            M3034        18/33     1:58:42     4:18:39    9:52     4:18:24
113   Zhengtao Zhu           M4044        11/27     2:04:12     4:19:07    9:52     4:18:30
114   Trayce Gannon          F4549         5/19     2:11:24     4:19:35    9:54     4:19:11
115   William Newman         M3034        19/33     2:02:29     4:19:58    9:54     4:19:23
116   John Hahn              M4549        14/24     1:58:30     4:19:57    9:55     4:19:26
117   George Cornett         M4549        15/24     2:05:48     4:19:43    9:55     4:19:35
118   Ian Vanek              M3034        20/33     1:58:50     4:20:04    9:55     4:19:48
119   Tim Mullican           M5054         6/19     2:01:40     4:20:14    9:56     4:19:50
120   Christopher Tabor      M2529        10/23     2:09:03     4:21:03    9:56     4:20:08
121   Darci Kruse            F2529         5/27     1:54:56     4:20:23    9:57     4:20:19
122   Darrin Whalen          M4044        12/27     2:09:15     4:21:03    9:57     4:20:26
123   Clint Moseley          M4044        13/27     2:07:04     4:20:45    9:57     4:20:39
124   Eugene Belleza         M3539        17/26     2:03:05     4:21:34    9:57     4:20:39
125   Robin Schrempp         F4549         6/19     2:05:27     4:21:15    9:58     4:21:04
126   Chris Davis            F5559         3/12     2:04:23     4:21:15    9:58     4:21:04
127   Geraghty Berntson      F2529         6/27     2:03:14     4:21:25    9:58     4:21:05
128   Justin Landers         M2529        11/23     1:58:44     4:22:48   10:02     4:22:36
129   Jennifer Beardsley     F4549         7/19     2:07:09     4:23:58   10:02     4:22:44
130   Ryan Worrell           M3539        18/26     1:56:06     4:23:31   10:03     4:23:06
131   Rena Roark             F2529         7/27     2:14:32     4:23:24   10:03     4:23:08
132   Charles Neiman         M3034        21/33     2:09:25     4:26:21   10:08     4:25:09
133   Nick Marty             M3034        22/33     1:37:00     4:26:21   10:10     4:26:05
134   Tanner Rasmussen       M0119          1/1     1:57:33     4:27:44   10:12     4:27:11
135   Chris Sutphen          M2024          3/6     2:12:36     4:28:04   10:13     4:27:19
136   Doug Colglazier        M3539        19/26     2:02:13     4:29:00   10:16     4:28:34
137   Josh Swank             M2529        12/23     2:03:04     4:29:44   10:17     4:29:12
138   Jake Vernon            F4044         5/15     2:14:37     4:29:51   10:17     4:29:25
139   Shane Holonitch        F6064          1/3     2:09:57     4:30:09   10:18     4:29:37
140   Craig Thompson         M4044        14/27     2:03:38     4:30:34   10:20     4:30:24
141   Alexis Jagelski        F2024         5/16     2:10:07     4:31:02   10:20     4:30:35
142   Dianna Sulser          F5559         4/12     2:14:35     4:31:17   10:21     4:31:02
143   Steven Schroeder       M4044        15/27     2:08:28     4:32:53   10:24     4:32:06
144   Will Lathrop           M3539        20/26     2:11:37     4:32:33   10:24     4:32:19
145   Aaron Jagelski         M4549        16/24     2:13:25     4:33:00   10:25     4:32:33
146   Randy Becker           M2529        13/23     2:01:25     4:32:42   10:25     4:32:40
147   Jim Hadd               M3539        21/26     2:19:46     4:34:00   10:26     4:33:08
148   Jennifer Broyles       F2529         8/27     2:13:36     4:33:49   10:27     4:33:32
149   Jan Broyles            F5054         2/12     2:17:38     4:33:49   10:27     4:33:32
150   Becky Davies           F2529         9/27     2:14:35     4:34:21   10:27     4:33:36
151   Catherine Keating      F2024         6/16     2:14:33     4:34:21   10:27     4:33:37
152   Troy Thompson          M4549        17/24     2:11:03     4:34:31   10:29     4:34:17
153   John Hunt              M5559         4/15     2:13:28     4:35:31   10:30     4:34:59
154   Phil Perrone           M5054         7/19     2:12:02     4:36:52   10:32     4:35:59
155   Wayne Venhuizen        M3034        23/33     1:58:22     4:37:04   10:33     4:36:13
156   Isaac Hoesing          M2529        14/23     2:11:36     4:37:12   10:34     4:36:30
157   Adam Strehlow          M2529        15/23     1:58:46     4:37:04   10:34     4:36:49
158   Matthew Hyland         M3034        24/33     2:10:49     4:38:48   10:37     4:37:53
159   Gerard Desmond         M5054         8/19     2:18:25     4:41:26   10:42     4:40:03
160   Kari Guge              F3539         8/16     2:13:03     4:42:00   10:44     4:40:58
161   Robert Winandy         M3034        25/33     2:12:58     4:42:29   10:45     4:41:17
162   Steve Holonitch        M5559         5/15     2:10:24     4:42:37   10:46     4:42:05
163   Allison Maher          F2024         7/16     2:08:21     4:42:37   10:47     4:42:19
164   Juliana Everist        F2024         8/16     2:08:20     4:42:38   10:47     4:42:19
165   Charles Lawler         M5559         6/15     2:11:41     4:43:12   10:48     4:42:36
166   Danielle Law           F2024         9/16     2:08:44     4:44:19   10:50     4:43:32
167   Susan Campbell         F5559         5/12     2:14:26     4:44:29   10:51     4:44:01
168   James McDonald         M5054         9/19     2:06:07     4:44:38   10:51     4:44:06
169   Erik Koski             M3539        22/26     2:02:58     4:45:07   10:52     4:44:18
170   Dave Hazen             M5559         7/15     2:05:49     4:45:18   10:52     4:44:38
171   Michael Barton         M3539        23/26     2:18:15     4:46:43   10:55     4:45:57
172   Dawn Hammel            F4044         6/15     2:16:30     4:46:42   10:56     4:46:05
173   Justin Sande           M3034        26/33     2:16:03     4:47:53   10:57     4:46:44
174   Emma Spinosa           F3034         6/15     2:12:29     4:47:28   10:57     4:46:46
175   Ernst Steffen          M5559         8/15     2:20:51     4:48:14   10:58     4:47:20
176   Tom Wells              M5054        10/19     1:57:07     4:47:42   10:59     4:47:24
177   Alex Raber             M2529        16/23     2:04:31     4:49:07   11:00     4:47:54
178   Jessica Lacour         F3034         7/15     2:18:30     4:49:04   11:01     4:48:21
179   Laura Mounce           F4549         8/19     2:28:29     4:50:24   11:03     4:49:10
180   Marie Fritza           F3034         8/15     2:47:43     4:50:06   11:03     4:49:13
181   Yvonne Crisman         F5054         3/12     2:14:35     4:49:42   11:03     4:49:13
182   Benjamin Neeser        M3034        27/33     2:23:38     4:50:35   11:04     4:49:33
183   Eugene Standingcloud   M4549        18/24     2:08:29     4:50:58   11:04     4:49:55
184   Jeannie Vogel          F2529        10/27     2:22:57     4:50:32   11:05     4:49:58
185   Jordan Dykstra         F2529        11/27     2:17:59     4:50:53   11:05     4:50:13
186   Jp Lascalere           M3539        24/26     2:13:43     4:51:00   11:06     4:50:27
187   Dana Borowski          F3539         9/16     2:16:41     4:51:01   11:06     4:50:33
188   Danielle Forrest       F2024        10/16     2:19:39     4:52:22   11:07     4:51:14
189   Jessica Rappe          F2024        11/16     2:23:53     4:52:22   11:07     4:51:14
190   Denise Glassman        F4549         9/19     2:25:21     4:52:31   11:08     4:51:29
191   Chris Griffes          M5559         9/15     2:19:22     4:53:16   11:09     4:52:00
192   Carolyn Hicks          F5559         6/12     2:20:07     4:53:21   11:11     4:52:43
193   K Abbott               F4044         7/15     2:24:21     4:53:57   11:13     4:53:30
194   Jim Ballard            M6064          3/6     2:26:39     4:55:03   11:15     4:54:39
195   Loren Janke            M4549        19/24     2:19:46     4:56:58   11:18     4:56:03
196   Jesse Herman           M3034        28/33     2:14:47     4:58:55   11:23     4:57:58
197   Robert Verry           M2529        17/23     2:24:52     4:58:42   11:23     4:58:01
198   Robert Dunbar          M4044        16/27     2:27:08     4:59:22   11:24     4:58:37
199   Blaine Heavner         M3034        29/33     2:13:43     4:59:11   11:25     4:58:45
200   Chancie Baenen         F2529        12/27     2:27:12     5:00:00   11:25     4:58:54
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201   Jenny Stinson          F5054         4/12     2:25:24     5:00:58   11:29     5:00:36
202   Zachary Kuns           M2529        18/23     2:12:31     5:01:20   11:30     5:01:06
203   Mallory Smith          F2529        13/27     2:27:52     5:02:31   11:31     5:01:27
204   Michael Oliszczak      M5054        11/19     2:30:13     5:01:55   11:31     5:01:45
205   Taaron Hopper          F3034         9/15     2:07:30     5:02:27   11:32     5:01:46
206   Tracy Kallheim         F4044         8/15     2:19:33     5:03:08   11:33     5:02:28
207   Chantal Nez            F2529        14/27     2:27:03     5:04:59   11:36     5:03:48
208   Todd Shaklee           M4044        17/27     2:26:05     5:06:19   11:39     5:05:07
209   Steven Alley           M5559        10/15     2:20:53     5:06:36   11:40     5:05:21
210   Stan Kapustka          M5054        12/19     2:22:20     5:06:17   11:42     5:06:09
211   Alan Jarratt           M6569          3/5     2:23:45     5:06:30   11:42     5:06:12
212   Jodi Hafen             F3539        10/16     2:33:50     5:09:42   11:49     5:09:20
213   Hannes Skillingstad    M2529        19/23     2:33:22     5:10:36   11:49     5:09:23
214   Sherry Hill            F5559         7/12     2:31:20     5:11:34   11:53     5:11:12
215   Dale Rasmussen         M5559        11/15     2:21:40     5:11:55   11:54     5:11:23
216   Betsy Guyer            F4549        10/19     2:32:14     5:13:14   11:56     5:12:16
217   Jennifer Culp          F3539        11/16     2:32:42     5:13:15   11:56     5:12:25
218   Abigail Holzworth      F2529        15/27     2:36:43     5:14:20   11:58     5:13:09
219   Becky Ralston          F3034        10/15     2:27:01     5:14:05   11:58     5:13:09
220   Randy Fett             M5559        12/15     2:17:13     5:13:29   11:58     5:13:13
221   Cynthia Wrinkle        F6064          2/3     2:37:45     5:13:32   11:58     5:13:24
222   Amanda Juarez          F2024        12/16     2:28:35     5:14:45   11:59     5:13:42
223   Sarah Schilz           F3034        11/15     2:34:31     5:14:50   11:59     5:13:42
224   Mackenzie Kenner       F2024        13/16     2:27:24     5:14:21   11:59     5:13:47
225   Harvey Roy III         M3034        30/33     2:19:48     5:17:42   12:06     5:16:39
226   Kim Huhnerkoch         F4549        11/19     2:39:03     5:17:42   12:06     5:16:49
227   Aaron Ambur            M4044        18/27     2:14:06     5:17:21   12:07     5:17:04
228   Juniper Hill           F4044         9/15     2:25:21     5:18:58   12:10     5:18:36
229   Nicole Shaklee         F4549        12/19     2:34:09     5:20:00   12:11     5:18:48
230   Tonya Vander Molen     F2529        16/27     2:07:17     5:20:05   12:12     5:19:16
231   Jenna Headrick         F2024        14/16     2:28:56     5:20:27   12:13     5:19:42
232   Linda Ballard          F5054         5/12     2:38:44     5:20:09   12:13     5:19:44
233   Stacey Varner          F5054         6/12     2:39:25     5:20:08   12:13     5:19:44
234   Kathryn Koontz         F6569          1/2     2:38:16     5:22:18   12:17     5:21:47
235   Tara Bitz              F3034        12/15     2:37:14     5:25:05   12:23     5:24:11
236   Hollye Lafferty        F2024        15/16     2:26:14     5:24:18   12:23     5:24:11
237   Emily Catellier        F2529        17/27     2:26:11     5:24:19   12:23     5:24:12
238   Shawn Coleman          M5054        13/19     2:27:27     5:27:34   12:29     5:26:39
239   George Sutphen         M5054        14/19     2:22:22     5:27:34   12:29     5:26:50
240   Adam Kruse             M2529        20/23     2:15:49     5:29:11   12:34     5:29:07
241   Linda Rischling        F4044        10/15     2:21:03     5:30:13   12:35     5:29:16
242   Angel Lindsey          F3539        12/16     2:21:03     5:30:13   12:35     5:29:16
243   Dale Shotkoski         M5054        15/19     2:41:30     5:35:23   12:46     5:34:12
244   Travis Hinkle          M3034        31/33     2:28:30     5:35:48   12:48     5:34:57
245   Bekkie Wright          F5054         7/12     2:33:46     5:35:32   12:48     5:35:12
246   Joseph Poliquin        M6064          4/6     2:33:52     5:35:38   12:48     5:35:18
247   Todd Hawley            M4044        19/27     2:35:11     5:36:40   12:49     5:35:32
248   Melvin Red Hawk        M6064          5/6     2:32:08     5:36:32   12:49     5:35:39
249   Annette Ponce          F4549        13/19     2:40:56     5:37:00   12:50     5:35:59
250   Robert Erickson        M4044        20/27     2:41:04     5:37:08   12:51     5:36:39
251   Adam Koch              M2529        21/23     2:28:19     5:38:29   12:53     5:37:24
252   Brent Reman            M4044        21/27     2:21:22     5:39:40   12:57     5:39:03
253   Lisa Kosto             F4549        14/19     2:51:20     5:45:16   13:10     5:44:34
254   Libby Jones            F3034        13/15     2:46:50     5:45:24   13:10     5:44:45
255   Alan Rickel            M5054        16/19     2:46:45     5:46:27   13:11     5:45:05
256   Kyle Strang            M2529        22/23     2:22:07     5:46:14   13:12     5:45:25
257   Tina Hauser            F3539        13/16     2:37:54     5:46:12   13:13     5:45:52
258   Jim Harman             M7074          2/2     2:42:42     5:46:30   13:13     5:46:17
259   Lynnea Fedyk           F3539        14/16     2:43:32     5:47:36   13:15     5:46:50
260   Tom Bartelt            M4044        22/27     2:27:41     5:48:11   13:15     5:47:03
261   Jeff Thomson           M4044        23/27     2:29:04     5:48:10   13:15     5:47:03
262   Sarah Crose            F5559         8/12     2:51:59     5:48:22   13:15     5:47:03
263   Joshua Neumann         M2024          4/6     1:59:37     5:48:10   13:16     5:47:10
264   Rachael Whaley         F2529        18/27     2:47:56     5:49:17   13:18     5:48:24
265   William Dobbs          M4044        24/27     2:49:13     5:49:17   13:18     5:48:26
266   Alan Fuerst            M4549        20/24     2:47:12     5:51:12   13:22     5:49:54
267   Mike Chewar            M6064          6/6     2:33:18     5:51:03   13:22     5:50:08
268   Mary Ritz              F5559         9/12     2:47:30     5:52:06   13:26     5:51:32
269   Nicholas Smith         M4044        25/27     2:50:55     5:53:34   13:28     5:52:39
270   Jarrod Dale            M4549        21/24     2:47:30     5:55:25   13:31     5:54:05
271   Eric Jorczak           M3539        25/26     2:11:22     5:55:06   13:31     5:54:06
272   Sue Colgan-Borror      F5559        10/12     2:50:55     5:58:13   13:39     5:57:30
273   Wendi Morin            F4044        11/15     2:56:26     5:59:41   13:42     5:58:56
274   Kristi Wheeler         F5559        11/12     2:55:41     5:59:41   13:42     5:58:56
275   Steve Kuster           M4549        22/24     2:46:30     5:59:50   13:43     5:59:03
276   Travis Overly          M2024          5/6     2:28:55     6:01:38   13:46     6:00:35
277   Sharon Cheasick        F4549        15/19     2:42:00     6:03:27   13:52     6:02:58
278   Ashley Augustin        M4044        26/27     2:21:31     6:04:55   13:54     6:03:46
279   Karin Evans            F3034        14/15     2:51:30     6:05:03   13:55     6:04:16
280   Diane Fritz            F4044        12/15     2:34:53     6:05:57   13:57     6:05:22
281   Karla Lipp             F4549        16/19     2:34:19     6:05:57   13:57     6:05:22
282   Malia Arrington        F3539        15/16     2:52:54     6:05:57   13:58     6:05:31
283   Bob Whay               M5559        13/15     2:52:04     6:10:23   14:06     6:09:07
284   Lindsay Orr            F2529        19/27     3:00:06     6:10:26   14:06     6:09:17
285   Kelly Hall             F5054         8/12     3:02:39     6:11:25   14:08     6:10:05
286   Elizabeth Johnston     F2024        16/16     2:38:38     6:13:23   14:13     6:12:12
287   Kristy Lage            F5054         9/12     2:47:16     6:13:40   14:15     6:13:19
288   Roxana Lewis           F6569          2/2     3:00:25     6:14:48   14:16     6:13:45
289   Kristen Bieling        F2529        20/27     2:57:14     6:16:18   14:20     6:15:16
290   Brian Cain             M2529        23/23     2:56:20     6:16:18   14:20     6:15:26
291   Meredith Cain          F2529        21/27     2:57:21     6:16:18   14:20     6:15:26
292   Allison Roth           F4044        13/15     3:00:49     6:17:04   14:21     6:15:58
293   Dave Bell              M5054        17/19     3:09:51     6:17:03   14:22     6:16:00
294   Stacie Groebner        F2529        22/27     3:09:59     6:17:03   14:22     6:16:23
295   Ben Noble              M3034        32/33     2:50:35     6:19:01   14:26     6:18:01
296   Matt Noble             M3034        33/33     2:50:37     6:19:01   14:26     6:18:01
297   Sandra Kringen         F4044        14/15     3:00:15     6:24:53   14:40     6:23:59
298   Maggie Carmichael      F0119          1/1     2:57:05     6:25:35   14:41     6:24:20
299   Darleen Langan         F2529        23/27     2:57:26     6:25:35   14:41     6:24:20
300   Paula Chapa            F4549        17/19     3:00:19     6:25:34   14:42     6:25:03

Generated March 19, 2026 at 11:30 PM 3/4



2013 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Matthew Reese          M3539        26/26     3:04:17     6:26:57   14:44     6:25:58
302   Donna Garcia           F5559        12/12     2:59:15     6:27:41   14:46     6:26:40
303   Zach Condon            M2024          6/6     3:05:28     6:29:01   14:48     6:27:36
304   Tommy Hoard            M4044        27/27     2:54:48     6:29:32   14:51     6:28:39
305   Richard Koontz         M6569          4/5     3:10:15     6:34:43   15:03     6:34:12
306   Erlinda Schommer       F4044        15/15     3:07:59     6:37:21   15:08     6:36:22
307   Crystal Trevino        F3539        16/16     3:06:50     6:37:21   15:08     6:36:22
308   Abigail Philbrick      F2529        24/27     3:07:50     6:42:30   15:20     6:41:21
309   Lauren Lunde           F2529        25/27     3:09:31     6:44:38   15:25     6:43:32
310   Cindy Desirant         F5054        10/12     3:09:30     6:44:38   15:25     6:43:33
311   Julie Moore            F4549        18/19     3:10:20     6:47:53   15:33     6:47:02
312   Mike Clinchers         M4549        23/24     3:07:49     6:48:46   15:34     6:47:26
313   Lori Scovill           F5054        11/12     3:11:18     6:57:21   15:54     6:56:14
314   Terry Scovill          M5559        14/15     3:23:39     6:57:51   15:55     6:56:44
315   Paula Erdle            F6064          3/3     3:23:39     6:58:10   15:56     6:57:03
316   Bethany Olson          F2529        26/27     3:08:00     7:03:52   16:09     7:02:53
317   Jackie McNamara        F5054        12/12     3:24:21     7:04:10   16:10     7:03:09
318   James Gilbert          M5054        18/19     3:24:30     7:11:14   16:26     7:10:28
319   Robert Shearer         M6569          5/5     3:27:59     7:17:18   16:39     7:16:03
320   Barb Damon             F4549        19/19     3:25:56     7:17:18   16:39     7:16:11
321   Lisa Taylor            F3034        15/15     3:30:06     7:28:46   17:05     7:27:21
322   Greg Damon             M4549        24/24     3:24:26     7:30:44   17:10     7:29:39
323   Michelle Chichester    F2529        27/27     3:25:56     7:37:24   17:25     7:36:14
324   Patrick McMillin       M5559        15/15     3:34:54     7:40:19   17:34     7:39:55
325   Della Works            F7599          1/1     3:37:24     7:51:32   18:00     7:51:18
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